CODE:  SPOTLIGHT  TB/012/SDY
Self-locking LED light indicator with front panel's connection and thin head (thickness 2,5mm)
AC/DC functioning without the need of any polarization of the signal
  Lamps   LED SMD
  Working voltage   12V AC/DC
   Working temperature   60°C Max
  Hole diameter   12mm
  Recommended thickness panel   from 0,8mm to 2mm
  Method of connection to the panel   self-locking
  Type of connection   pvc calbe • silicone cable • silicone-glass cable
  Wire ends   on request
  Type of lens   SDY
SLIM S.r.l. Via dei Tigli, 14/16 (Z.I.) - 20853 - Biassono (MB)  - P.IVA 00722790961
Pow ered by TC PDF (www .tcpdf.org)
SLIM S.r.l.
Via dei Tigli, 14/16 (Z.I.)
20853 -  Biassono (Monza Brianza) - Italy